
 

School term dates 2024 to 2025 – subject to change 

Autumn term 

 Starts: Monday 2 September 2024 

 Ends: Friday 20 December 2024 

 Autumn half term: Monday 28 October 2024 to Friday 1 November 2024 

 Christmas holiday: Monday 23 December 2024 to Friday 3 January 2025 

Spring term 

 Starts: Monday 6 January 2025 

 Ends: Friday 11 April 2025 

 Spring half term: Monday 24 February 2025 to Friday 28 February 2025 

 Easter holiday: Monday 14 April 2025 to Friday 25 April 2025 

Summer term  

 Starts: Monday 28 April 2025 

 Ends: Monday 21 July 2025 

 Early May bank holiday: Monday 5 May 2025 

 Summer half term: Monday 26 May 2025 to Friday 30 May 2025 

 

Staff training days 

Denbigh Cluster  

 2 September 2024 

 3 September 2024 

 20 December 2024 

 6 January 2025 

 28 March 2025 

 21 July 2025 
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Glan Clwyd Cluster 

 2 September 2024 

 3 September 2024 

 4 November 2024 

 21 February 2025 

 14 March 2025 (Ysgol Glan Clwyd only) 

 13 June 2025 (primary schools only) 

 21 July 2025 

 

 

Llangollen Cluster 

 2 September 2024 

 3 September 2024 

 4 November 2024 (primary schools only) 

 6 January 2025 

 28 March 2025 (Ysgol Dinas Bran only) 

 11 April 2025 

 21 July 2025 

 

 

Prestatyn Cluster 

 2 September 2024 

 3 September 2024 

 4 November 2024 

 6 January 2025 

 28 March 2025 

 21 July 2025 
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Rhyl Cluster 

 2 September 2024 

 3 September 2024 

 6 January 2025 

 28 March 2025 

 2 May 2025 

 21 July 2025 

 

Ruthin Cluster 

 2 September 2024 

 3 September 2024 

 6 January 2025 

 14 March 2025 

 13 June 2025 

 21 July 2025 

 

Ysgol Plas Cefndy 

 2 September 2024 

 3 September 2024 

 29 November 2024 

 17 March 2025 

 2 May 2025 

 21 July 2025 


